
S.No Roll No. Name Branch DOB YOP % of X % of XII Agg. % BE Email
1 6062 Surender kumar bind ECE 25/04/1984 2007 85 83 75 surenderbind@gmail.com
2 6064 Tarun nangia ECE 17/08/1985 2007 71 71 76 tarun97r@yahoo.com
3 6091 Aditi Bansal ECE 28/12/1985 2007 65 75 71 eraditibansal@yahoo.co.in
4 6092 Aditya Juneja ECE 30/04/1986 2007 67 67 69 junejaaditya@rediffmail.com
8 6098 Aman Singh ECE 5.10.86 2007 69 61 66 amanyadav_5oct@rediffmail.com
9 6099 Amit Kumar ECE 22/10/1983 2007 77 52 62 eramitsaini@yahoo.co.in
10 6100 Amit Kumar ECE 20/4/1985 2007 73 64 65 amit_yadav100@rediffmail.com, sandy_rocky1@yahoo/com
14 6106 Anshul Gupta ECE 29/09/1984 2007 77 67 67 anshul_114@rediffmail.com
15 6107 Ashish Mittal ECE 14/4/1985 2007 82 76 70 ashish21mittal@rediffmail.com
18 6110 Bhavya Jain ECE 26.01.1986 2007 79 67 65 jain.bhavya.007@gmail.com
19 6112 Bhuwnesh chopra ECE 19/10/1985 2007 76 67 67 c_bhuvan@rediffmail.com
20 6113 Braham Parkash Sharma ECE 18/02/1987 2007 78 74 84 sharma_brahamparkash@yahoo.com
22 6116 Dinesh Kumar ECE 3.12.1985 2007 64 62 72 dinesh_engg@indiatimes.com
23 6117  Dinesh yadav ECE 28.12.1984 2007 76 69 71 dineshyadav_84@yahoo.co.in
24 6118 Eesha bhatnagar ECE 5.2.1985 2007 87 73 76 response_eesha@rediffmail.com
25 6119 Gaurav Gandhi ECE 12.08.1984 2007 82 85 71 gauravgandhi_1984@yahoo.com
26 6120 Gutam Mehta ECE 10.04.85 2008 73 69 66 gmehta10@gmail.com
27 6121 Girish Rahi ECE 11.5.1985 2007 91 85 75 girish_rahi85@yahoo.com
28 6122 Hardeep Singh ECE 18.08.1985 2007 82 74 71 yours_hardeep@yahoo.co.in
29 6135 M.Reeha Verma ECE 10.10.1985 2007 81 83 74 vermareeha@yahoo.co.in
30 6136 Mahesh Kumar ECE 8.09.1985 2007 56 55 68 dahiya_dcegrg85@indiatimes.com
32 6139 Manish Grover ECE 26/07/1985 2007 86 72 70 manish_sania26@yahoo.co.in
35 6142 Mayank Ahlawat ECE 24/4/1986 2007 69 65 71 mayank_ahlawat@yahoo.com
36 6146 Milit Malhotra ECE 26/08/1984 2007 74 82 71 militmal_2005@yahoo.com
38 6150 NandKishore Joshi ECE 10.03.1985 2007 73 80 68 badal_nids@yahoo.co.in
39 6152 neeraj bhardwaj ECE 24/11/1985 2007 59 62 68 worldpandit@yahoo.co.in
40 6153 Neeraj Jangra ECE 26/11/1985 2007 69 62 65 neeru_53@yahoo.com
42 6157 Nilesh Gupta ECE 11.12.1985 2007 78 73 72 NILESH_GUPTA6157@rediffmail.com
43 6159 Nitin Budhiraja ECE 31/12/1985 2007 79 76 67
46 6163 Piyush Garg ECE 25/11/1986 2007 62 61 75 piyushgarg19@gmail.com
47 6164 Piyush Srivastav ECE 26/09/1985 2007 78 63 76 ranu831@yahoo.com, chitranssh@gmail.com
47 6165 Pooja Yadav ECE 1.9.1985 2007 77 69 75
48 6167 Preeti Tuteja ECE 5.8.1985 2007 74 72 74 preityzinta67@yahoo.co.in
48 6168 Puneet kalra ECE 27.6.85 2007 67 70 64 puneetkalra_27@yahoo.com
49 6171 Raghav Bhusan ECE 17/09/1985 2007 65 59 67 raghav_bhushan@rediffamil.com
50 6174 Rakesh Bhayana ECE 4/8/1985 2007 73 66 78 bhayana_rakesh2002@yahoo.co.in
51 6175 Ram Chandar Vaibhav ECE 08.09.1985 2007 83 74 66 rc_vaibhav123@yahoo.co.in
51 6177 Reetu ECE 15/03/1986 2007 77 67 76 sehrawatreetu@rediffmail.com
53 6180 Rohan Duggal ECE 25/05/1985 2007 69 69 63 rohan_duggal@yahoo.com
52 6181 Rohit Goyal ECE 2.1.1986 2007 70 79 76 bhayana_rakesh2002@yahoo.com
53 6182 Rohit Manchanda ECE 21.6.1985 2007 84 74 63 rohit_manchanda2005@yahoo.co.in



54 6187 Savita Yadav ECE 25.09.1985 2007 80 71 72 savita_yadav85@rediffmail.com
56 6189 Shruti jolly ECE 19/02/1985 2007 70 74 65 dancingshruti@yahoo.com
55 6191 Shuchi sharma ECE 25.09.1986 2007 83 75 73 hemantnagpal@gmail.com
56 6192 Sompal Duhan ECE 20.09.1985 2007 69 69 69 sompal_duhan@rediffmail.com
57 6198 Sunil Dagar ECE 04.04.1986 2007 74 72 68 sunil_dagar1986@yahoo.com
58 6199 Sunil Kadyan ECE 26/06/1986 2007 82 81 70 sunnykadyan@yahoo.com
59 6200 Sunit Seth ECE 26/02/1986 2007 65 79 71 sunit_seth@rediffmail.com
61 6202 Surender kumar ECE 25/04/1984 2007 60 62 66 surender_yadav63@yahoo.com
58 6203 Ashish Yadav ECE 02.01.1986 2007 67 61 67 raoashish6203@rediff.com
59 6204 Urvashi Nagpal ECE 27/08/1986 2007 65 76 77 hemantnagpal@gmail.com
60 6205 Vaibhav Rana ECE 29/11/1985 2007 81 84 65 vbhrn@yahoo.com
62 6207 Varun Rathee ECE 15.08.1985 2007 70 69 60 mavrikm5@yahoo.co.in
60 6209 Vivek ECE 25.12.1987 2007 60 70 72 vivek251287@rediffmail.com
61 6210 Yojana Dahiya ECE 29.07.1985 2007 83 81 68
62 6285 Manik Thukral ECE 4.3.1985 2007 75 66 71 manikthukral85@yahoo.co.in
63 6299 Shilpi Bawa ECE 07.11.1985 2007 64 84 87 shilpibawa85@yahoo.com
64 6611 Anu Dhami ECE 4.9.1978 2007 62 75 71 anu_dhami@rediffmail.com
65 6612 Chetna ECE 11.3.1986 2007 66 71 73 chtn_chetna@yahoo.co.in
66 6613 Amit Kumar ECE 23.9.1986 2007 62 63 66 savita_yadav85@rediffmail.com
67 6614 Bharat Nagpal ECE 4.6.1985 2007 55 64 66 bharatnin@yahoo.co.in
69 6617 Neeraj Kumari ECE 5.5.1986 2007 72 64 72 neerajrathee@yahoo.co.in
70 6618 Nidhi Rana ECE 3.5.1984 2007 71 72 67


